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Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova 2 Marcas Lda 10/10/2020 16:15. ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 2:08.132 +0.854 16:55:15.732 5 2:09.245 +2.704 16:46:12.185
(100) FABIO - LEMANS 10 2:08.552 +1.274 16:57:24.284 6 2:43.302 +36.761 16:48:55.487
1 16:36:56.094 1 2:07.602 +0.324 16:59:31.886 7 2:10.637 +4.096 16:51:06.124
2 2:07.559 +1.683 16:39:03.653 12 2:08.331 +1.053 17:01:40.217 8 2:06.566 +0.025 16:53:12.690
3 2:07.335 +1.459 16:41:10.988 9 2:07.904 +1.363 16:55:20.594
4 2:06.990 +1.114 16:43:17.978 (36) OSVALDO QUEIROZ 10 2:06.541 | - 16:57:27.135
5 2:07.563 +1.687 16:45:25.541 1 16:36:59.766 1 2:08.152 +1.611 16:59:35.287
6 3:23.834 +1:17.958 16:48:49.375 2 2:07.720 +0.551 16:39:07.486 12 2:08.846 +2.305 17:01:44.133
7 2:06.282 +0.406 16:50:55.657 3 2:08.774 +1.605 16:41:16.260
8 2:06.308 +0.432 16:53:01.965 4 2:10.367 +3.198 16:43:26.627 (80) THIAGO ESTEVES DA LIRA
9 2:06.525 +0.649 16:55:08.490 5 2:09.039 +1.870 16:45:35.666 1 - 16:37:02.585
10 2:05.876 - 16:57:14.366 6 3:16.010 +1:08.841 16:48:51.676 2 2:08.930 +0.764 16:39:11.515
11 2:06.563 +0.687 16:59:20.929 7 2:10.372 +3.203 16:51:02.048 3 2:08.477 +0.311 16:41:19.992
12 2:08.507 +2.631 17:01:29.436 8 2:07.208 +0.039 16:53:09.256 4 2:09.688 +1.522 16:43:29.680
9 2:07.169 - 16:55:16.425 5 2:09.131 +0.965 16:45:38.811
(16) ALEXANDRE PAPAZISSIS 10 2:07.975 +0.806 16:57:24.400 6 3:13.145 +1:04.979 16:48:51.956
1 16:36:56.878 1 2:09.077 +1.908 16:59:33.477 7 2:11.924 +3.758 16:51:03.880
2 2:07.067 +0.947 16:39:03.945 12 2:08.425 +1.256 17:01:41.902 8 2:08.775 +0.609 16:53:12.655
3 2:07.823 +1.703 16:41:11.768 9 2:09.054 +0.888 16:55:21.709
4 2:07.311 +1.191 16:43:19.079 (79) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE 10 2:10.228 +2.062 16:57:31.937
5 2:08.343 +2.223 16:45:27.422 1 16:37:10.502 1 2:08.166 | - 16:59:40.103
6 3:23.117 +1:16.997 16:48:50.539 2 2:09.227 +1.781 16:39:19.729 12 2:08.699 +0.533 17:01:48.802
7 2:06.392 +0.272 16:50:56.931 3 2:08.454 +1.008 16:41:28.183
8 2:06.120 - 16:53:03.051 4 2:08.972 +1.526 16:43:37.155 (8) JOAO PEDRO / ARNISTIDES
9 2:06.493 +0.373 16:55:09.544 5 2:07.514 +0.068 16:45:44.669 1 16:37:03.732
10 2:06.820 +0.700 16:57:16.364 6 3:07.870 +1:00.424 16:48:52.539 2 2:09.067 +0.744 16:39:12.799
1 2:08.601 +2.481 16:59:24.965 7 2:08.788 +1.342 16:51:01.327 3 2:08.323 - 16:41:21.122
12 2:06.551 +0.431 17:01:31.516 8 2:07.707 +0.261 16:53:09.034 4 2:09.427 +1.104 16:43:30.549
9 2:07.446 - 16:55:16.480 5 2:08.995 +0.672 16:45:39.544
(360) CARLOS AURICCHIO 10 2:08.211 +0.765 16:57:24.691 6 3:12.797 +1:04.474 16:48:52.341
1 16:36:56.186 1 2:09.172 +1.726 16:59:33.863 7 2:13.345 +5.022 16:51:05.686
2 2:07.693 +2.357 16:39:03.879 12 2:08.403 +0.957 17:01:42.266 8 2:09.168 +0.845 16:53:14.854
3 2:07.651 +2.315 16:41:11.530 9 2:08.734 +0.411 16:55:23.588
4 2:06.995 +1.659 16:43:18.525 (82) CEZAR MARTINS 10 2:09.306 +0.983 16:57:32.894
5 2:07.487 +2.151 16:45:26.012 1 16:36:57.871 1" 2:09.894 +1.571 16:59:42.788
6 3:23.826 +1:18.490 16:48:49.838 2 2:07.149 +1.044 16:39:05.020 12 2:10.267 +1.944 17:01:53.055
7 2:08.871 +3.535 16:50:58.709 3 2:06.105 | - 16:41:11.125
8 2:05.336 - 16:53:04.045 4 2:07.019 +0.914 16:43:18.144 (91) HUGO NETO
9 2:05.868 +0.532 16:55:09.913 5 2:07.606 +1.501 16:45:25.750 1 16:37:03.719
10 2:06.243 +0.907 16:57:16.156 6 3:23.931 +1:17.826 16:48:49.681 2 2:08.590 +0.409 16:39:12.309
1 2:09.401 +4.065 16:59:25.557 7 2:06.209 +0.104 16:50:55.890 3 2:08.181 - 16:41:20.490
12 2:06.699 +1.363 17:01:32.256 8 2:06.178 +0.073 16:53:02.068 4 2:10.723 +2.542 16:43:31.213
9 2:07.139 +1.034 16:55:09.207 5 2:08.468 +0.287 16:45:39.681
(15) JEFFERSON QUINTINO GOMES 10 2:06.737 +0.632 16:57:15.944 6 3:12.314 +1:04.133 16:48:51.995
1 16:37:07.941 " 2:11.551 +5.446 16:59:27.495 7 2:12.052 +3.871 16:51:04.047
2 2:06.266 +0.280 16:39:14.207 12 2:15.979 +9.874 17:01:43.474 8 2:08.275 +0.094 16:53:12.322
3 2:06.721 +0.735 16:41:20.928 9 2:09.059 +0.878 16:55:21.381
4 2:06.590 +0.604 16:43:27.518 (43) ANDERSON SCOVOLI 10 2:16.376 +8.195 16:57:37.757
5 2:06.277 +0.291 16:45:33.795 1 16:37:10.345 1 2:08.504 +0.323 16:59:46.261
6 3:17.452 +1:11.466 16:48:51.247 2 2:10.752 +3.370 16:39:21.097 12 2:08.620 +0.439 17:01:54.881
7 2:07.518 +1.532 16:50:58.765 3 2:07.382 | - 16:41:28.479
8 2:06.428 +0.442 16:53:05.193 4 2:08.319 +0.937 16:43:36.798 (101) JOHNNI HUNTER - SANDRO TUBARAO
9 2:06.012 +0.026 16:55:11.205 5 2:07.750 +0.368 16:45:44.548 1 - 16:37:07.651
10 2:06.555 +0.569 16:57:17.760 6 3:07.484 +1:00.102 16:48:52.032 2 2:14.072 +4.761 16:39:21.723
1 2:08.562 +2.576 16:59:26.322 7 2:09.884 +2.502 16:51:01.916 3 2:11.776 +2.465 16:41:33.499
12 2:05.986 - 17:01:32.308 8 2:08.470 +1.088 16:53:10.386 4 2:12.758 +3.447 16:43:46.257
9 2:07.566 +0.184 16:55:17.952 5 2:12.131 +2.820 16:45:58.388
(260) FABIANO PASSARELLI LOPES 10 2:07.588 +0.206 16:57:25.540 6 2:55.462 +46.151 16:48:53.850
1 16.36:58.657 11 2:09.306 +1.924 16:59:34.846 7 2:13.282 +3.971 16:51:07.132
2 2:07.336 +0.058 16:39:05.993 12 2:09.123 +1.741 17:01:43.969 8 2:10.636 +1.325 16:53:17.768
3 2:07.411 +0.133 16:41:13.404 9 2:09.311 - 16:55:27.079
4 2:07.278 - 16:43:20.682 (151) GUSTAVO CAMILO 10 2:10.382 +1.071 16:57:37.461
5 2:07.739 +0.461 16:45:28.421 1 16:37:00.401 1 2:10.998 +1.687 16:59:48.459
6 3:22.721 +1:15.443 16:48:51.142 2 2:09.376 +2.835 16:39:09.777 12 2:10.226 +0.915 17:01:58.685
7 2:08.896 +1.618 16:51:00.038 3 2:07.557 +1.016 16:41:17.334
8 2:07.562 +0.284 16:53:07.600 4 2:45.606 +39.065 16:44:02.940 (7) CESAR AUGUSTO DE SOUZA
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Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova 2 Marcas Lda 10/10/2020 16:15. ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 — 16:37:13.939 1 - 17:02:46.758
2 2:09.693 - 16:39:23.632
3 2:10.480 +0.787 16:41:34.112 (4) RICARDO DE BARROS
4 2:12.445 +2.752 16:43:46.557 1 17:02:51.436
5 2:11.518 +1.825 16:45:58.075
6 2:54.730 +45.037 16:48:52.805 (1) BINHO
7 2:14.094 +4.401 16:51:06.899 1 17:02:55.006
8 2:11.015 +1.322 16:53:17.914
9 2:11.494 +1.801 16:55:29.408 (5) ROGERIO
10 2:11.675 +1.982 16:57:41.083 1 17:02:58.503
11 2:12.119 +2.426 16:59:53.202
12 2:16.620 +6.927 17:02:09.822 (7) GIM
1 17:03:01.329
(62) FELIPE MEIRELLES
1 16:37:08.951 (2) RODRIGO
2 2:15.843 +1.412 16:39:24.794 1 17:03:11.558
3 2:15.215 +0.784 16:41:40.009
4 2:16.149 +1.718 16:43:56.158 (9) ORLANDO - ALEXANDRE
5 2:15.927 +1.496 16:46:12.085 1 17:03:36.202
6 2:43.631 +29.200 16:48:55.716
7 2:14.914 +0.483 16:51:10.630 (10) INDIO - MARCUS
8 2:14.431 - 16:53:25.061 1 17:03:42.512
9 2:17.719 +3.288 16:55:42.780
10 2:21.424 +6.993 16:58:04.204
11 2:16.441 +2.010 17:00:20.645
12 2:17.746 +3.315 17:02:38.391
(49) SAMIR GUIMARAES SILVA
1 16:37:08.339
2 2:13.764 +4.416 16:39:22.103
3 2:12.860 +3.512 16:41:34.963
4 2:12.104 +2.756 16:43:47.067
5 2:11.791 +2.443 16:45:58.858
6 2:55.957 +46.609 16:48:54.815
7 2:15.260 +5.912 16:51:10.075
8 2:09.498 +0.150 16:53:19.573
9 2:09.391 +0.043 16:55:28.964
10 2:09.348 - 16:57:38.312
(27) EDUARDO MATTAR
1 16:37:01.173
2 2:07.747 +0.401 16:39:08.920
3 2:07.751 +0.405 16:41:16.671
4 2:07.973 +0.627 16:43:24.644
5 2:07.346 - 16:45:31.990
6 3:19.654 +1:12.308 16:48:51.644
7 2:12.153 +4.807 16:51:03.797
8 2:22.613 +15.267 16:53:26.410
9 2:20.892 +13.546 16:55:47.302
10 2:50.193 +42.847 16:58:37.495
(32) EBER QUINTINO GOMES
1 16:37:12.890
2 2:09.282 +1.639 16:39:22.172
3 2:09.767 +2.124 16:41:31.939
4 6:19.719 +4:12.076 16:47:51.658
5 6:47.924 +4:40.281 16:54:39.582
6 2:09.478 +1.835 16:56:49.060
7 2:07.661 +0.018 16:58:56.721
8 2:08.339 +0.696 17:01:05.060
9 2:07.643 - 17:03:12.703
(8) JOAO - ALEX
1 17:02:44.165
(6) GIORDANO
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